

---

## Rechizite de birou

I.D.: 88660853

---

Data publicarii 26.10.23 Coduri CPV 30192000-1 79810000-5

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.387,76 RON - 2.387,76 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Hartie A4 19 buc 12,000 24,3697 292,44 2 Chitanta 2 ex 19 buc 20,000 8,4034 168,07 3 Chitanta 3 ex 19 buc 10,000 10,0840 100,84 4 Factura A5 19 buc 10,000 16,8067 168,07 5 Ghilotina 19 buc 1,000 285,7143 285,71 6 Tabla pluta 19 buc 8,000 54,6218 436,9 7 Fisa psi 19 buc 20,000 2,5210 50,42 8 Lipici patafix 19 buc 10,000 9,2437 92,44 9 Biblioraft 19 buc 12,000 9,6639 115,97 10 Folie cristal 19 buc 3,000 67,2269 201,68 11 Pioneze panou pluta 19 buc 10,000 3,7815 37,82 12 Baterie 19 buc 10,000 5,4622 54,62 13 Card memorie 19 buc 2,000 101,6807 203,36 Total: 2.208,41

---